
 
Encore DCS 

 
RESULTS - HIGH POINT, NC 

 
FEB 13TH - FEB 15TH, 2026 

 
 
 
 

Recreational ~ Mini ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 25 I'M GETTING NUTTIN' (ISLA YOUNG) Prestige Dance Institute 

 

Recreational ~ Mini ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 1 SPLASH N GO (MORGAN ULSHEIMER) (Title-F) Prestige Dance Institute 

 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 7 FEEL SO GOOD (VIVERETTE THOMPSON) Prestige Dance Institute 

4TH 8 DO WHAT I DO (EMILY WHITE) Prestige Dance Institute 

3RD 9 HAPPILY EVER AFTER (SLOAN OLDHAM) 7 Dance Centre 

2ND 10 BELLE (SAMANVI SHARATH KUMAR) Prestige Dance Institute 

1ST 13 BAD MAMA JAMA (RUTH MARCUM) 7 Dance Centre 

 



Recreational ~ Petite ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 8 DO WHAT I DO (EMILY WHITE) (Title-F) Prestige Dance Institute 

2ND 9 HAPPILY EVER AFTER (SLOAN OLDHAM) (Title-F) 7 Dance Centre 

1ST 13 BAD MAMA JAMA (RUTH MARCUM) (Title-F) 7 Dance Centre 

 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

8TH 59 YOU'RE NEVER FULLY DRESSED WITHOUT A 
SMILE (LUCIE FURASEK) On Stage School of Dance 

7TH 56 PRIMADONNA (KYLIE NICHOLSON) 7 Dance Centre 

6TH 54 DETERMINATE (MIA WIESE) On Stage School of Dance 

5TH 62 STRUT (CLAIRE SCHMEISER) Renner Dance Company 

4TH 47 DANCING KOI (MEKENNA LIU) NCCPT/NCYPT 

3RD 57 PLUTO (EVERLY REED) 7 Dance Centre 

2ND 63 THE MAN (LYRA WELLS) 7 Dance Centre 

1ST 58 ABRACADABRA (PHOEBE BRANNOCK) On Stage School of Dance 

 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 



1ST 63 THE MAN (LYRA WELLS) (Title-F) 7 Dance Centre 

 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

8TH 188 OVERTHINKING (HAYLEY GALLIMORE) The Arts Academy 

7TH 189 WAVING THROUGH A WINDOW (KATIE 
BURLESON) 7 Dance Centre 

6TH 169 POP MUZIK (MADISON ULSHEIMER) Prestige Dance Institute 

5TH 168 SHE WOLF (SCARLETT DURAN) The Arts Academy 

4TH 187 WONDERFULLY MADE (SOFÍA CORREIA) Prestige Dance Institute 

3RD 174 CHANCES (VICTORIA CUSICK) Prestige Dance Institute 

2ND 176 UNCHAINED MELODY (GISELLA THOMPSON) 7 Dance Centre 

1ST 191 IF I WERE A MAN (ELLA TORREY) Prestige Dance Institute 

 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 173 SURE BEEN GOOD (CLAIRE LOCKLEAR) (Title-F) Prestige Dance Institute 

2ND 189 WAVING THROUGH A WINDOW (KATIE 
BURLESON) (Title-F) 7 Dance Centre 

1ST 169 POP MUZIK (MADISON ULSHEIMER) (Title-F) Prestige Dance Institute 

 



Recreational ~ Senior ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 411 AS THE WORLD CAVES IN (BELLA BARHAM) Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

4TH 178 PALACE (CAYLEE SPIVEY) 7 Dance Centre 

3RD 177 ANOTHER DAY (CAROLINE TIGER) 7 Dance Centre 

2ND 182 I'M GUNNA PUT IT DOWN (KENDALL WALTERS) 7 Dance Centre 

1ST 179 SOMEBODY I USED TO KNOW (ACHARRY 
GOLDSTON) 7 Dance Centre 

 

Recreational ~ Senior ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 178 PALACE (CAYLEE SPIVEY) (Title-F) 7 Dance Centre 

 

Recreational ~ 19&Over ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 181 SOMETHING IN THE WATER (JENNIFER 
WARAGOSS) On Stage School of Dance 

 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

8TH 31 FIX YOU (PIPER MONTGOMERY) Extravadance & Tumble 



7TH 32 FUNKY MONKEY (EMERSON TRUE) In Motion Dance Center 

6TH 24 SHADES (EMMA BOONE) South Carolina Dance Company 

5TH 30 EDELWEISS (BLAKELY SAUL) Extravadance & Tumble 

4TH 23 WINGS (ARIELLE DIAZ) South Carolina Dance Company 

3RD 33 FIX MY CROWN (BAILEY IJAMES) Extravadance & Tumble 

2ND 17 GREAT BALLS OF FIRE (BROOKLYN LEE) Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

1ST 22 WON'T LET GO (HOLLIS HORTON) South Carolina Dance Company 

 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 31 FIX YOU (PIPER MONTGOMERY) (Title-F) Extravadance & Tumble 

4TH 24 SHADES (EMMA BOONE) (Title-F) South Carolina Dance Company 

3RD 33 FIX MY CROWN (BAILEY IJAMES) (Title-F) Extravadance & Tumble 

2ND 23 WINGS (ARIELLE DIAZ) (Title-F) South Carolina Dance Company 

1ST 22 WON'T LET GO (HOLLIS HORTON) (Title-F) South Carolina Dance Company 

 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

10TH 94 THE FACE (LUCY WELLS) 7 Dance Centre 



9TH 68 DANCE WITH SOMEBODY (WINNIE MARCUM) 7 Dance Centre 

8TH 95 SKYFALL (AVERY ORTON) Greensboro Dance Theatre 

7TH 77 GOOD TO GO (ELIZA GRACE KEEN) Greensboro Dance Theatre 

6TH 104 LEARNING TO FLY (ABIGAIL DIAZ) South Carolina Dance Company 

5TH 105 HEY HI HELLO (MORGAN HEGGIE) On Stage School of Dance 

4TH 103 HERO (HARPER LEE) Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

3RD 67 YOUR SONG (ROSIE KEY) Greensboro Dance Theatre 

2ND 69 HURT (EMMA COOK) Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

1ST 76 STAYIN ALIVE (BREANNA RAWLERSON) Greensboro Dance Theatre 

 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Super Solo 
(Duplicate Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 
71 WONDERING (LUCY BAILEY) 

On Stage School of Dance 
93 SO MUCH BETTER (LUCY BAILEY) 

 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 68 DANCE WITH SOMEBODY (WINNIE MARCUM) 
(Title-F) 7 Dance Centre 

4TH 94 THE FACE (LUCY WELLS) (Title-F) 7 Dance Centre 



3RD 104 LEARNING TO FLY (ABIGAIL DIAZ) (Title-F) South Carolina Dance Company 

2ND 72 FERGALICIOUS (NADIA LANGLEY) (Title-F) Prestige Dance Institute 

1ST 105 HEY HI HELLO (MORGAN HEGGIE) (Title-F) On Stage School of Dance 

 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

10TH 194 FLATLINER (EMBRY HICKS) Prestige Dance Institute 

9TH 212 GROW (EMILY BROOKS) Greensboro Dance Theatre 

8TH 215 SIMPLY THE BEST (KELSEY MCGUIRE) The Dance Shop 

7TH 222 DANGEROUS (MORGAN FERRELL) The Studio 

6TH 204 READY OR NOT (ASHLYN REED) 7 Dance Centre 

5TH 235 MADNESS (OLIVIA BOONE) South Carolina Dance Company 

4TH 210 FAST LANE (MERRITT STRICKLAND) Prestige Dance Institute 

3RD 232 I DONT THINK ABOUT YOU (BELLA LITTLE) Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

2ND 227 DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE (RILEY RICCARDI) Extravadance & Tumble 

1ST 228 SON OF A PREACHER MAN (EMERSYN BONHAM) 7 Dance Centre 

 

 
 
 
 
 



Competitive ~ Teen ~ Super Solo 
(Duplicate Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 
201 HERO (ALYSSA PLACE) 

On Stage School of Dance 
220 LAST NIGHT ON EARTH (ALYSSA PLACE) 

 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

8TH 215 SIMPLY THE BEST (KELSEY MCGUIRE) (Title-F) The Dance Shop 

7TH 205 BROWN EYED GIRL (KAILYN MURRAY) (Title-F) Prestige Dance Institute 

6TH 194 FLATLINER (EMBRY HICKS) (Title-F) Prestige Dance Institute 

5TH 210 FAST LANE (MERRITT STRICKLAND) (Title-F) Prestige Dance Institute 

4TH 235 MADNESS (OLIVIA BOONE) (Title-F) South Carolina Dance Company 

3RD 232 I DONT THINK ABOUT YOU (BELLA LITTLE) (Title-F) Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

2ND 228 SON OF A PREACHER MAN (EMERSYN BONHAM) 
(Title-F) 7 Dance Centre 

1ST 227 DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE (RILEY RICCARDI) 
(Title-F) Extravadance & Tumble 

 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

10TH 410 READY FOR LOVE (SANAA WATKINS) On Stage School of Dance 



9TH 414 MEMORIES (CALLIE WESTON) On Stage School of Dance 

8TH 423 END OF TIME (NAHLA DUNSTON) Prestige Dance Institute 

7TH 436 HOPELESSLY DEVOTED (LILLY GILBERT) The Studio 

6TH 439 PUT YOUR RECORDS ON (CHARLOTTE 
MCCLINTOCK) 7 Dance Centre 

5TH 428 OVERDOSE (KYLIE MCCONNELL) Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

4TH 426 MY NEW PHILOSOPHY (DELILAH HADYK) On Stage School of Dance 

3RD 430 CARDIGAN (MORGAN VICKERY) Prestige Dance Institute 

2ND 438 SAY MY NAME (MADDY GRAY) On Stage School of Dance 

1ST 435 HEAVEN IS A PLACE ON EARTH (TAYTUM 
ROBBINS) Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Super Solo 
(Duplicate Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 
416 DON’T WATCH ME CRY (RACHEL PETTUS) 

On Stage School of Dance 
431 RAZZLE DAZZLE (RACHEL PETTUS) 

2ND 
434 IT'S ALL COMING BACK TO ME NOW (KYNSLEIGH 

CROMPTON) 
On Stage School of Dance 

425 EXPRESS (KYNSLEIGH CROMPTON) 

1ST 
424 DIRTY DIANNA (GABRIELLA GRAHAM) 

On Stage School of Dance 
415 IT DOESN'T HURT (GABRIELLA GRAHAM) 

 



Competitive ~ Senior ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 435 HEAVEN IS A PLACE ON EARTH (TAYTUM 
ROBBINS) (Title-F) Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

 

Elite ~ Petite ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 37 HUNTER (SURSIE PURVIS) South Carolina Dance Company 

 

Elite ~ Petite ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 37 HUNTER (SURSIE PURVIS) (Title-F) South Carolina Dance Company 

 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 112 I AM FREE (BROOKLYNN ATKINS) South Carolina Dance Company 

4TH 85 LOSE YOU TO LOVE ME (CADENCE STEVENS) South Carolina Dance Company 

3RD 80 I DON'T SPEAK FRENCH (ANNALISE PHILLIPS) South Carolina Dance Company 

2ND 108 HOME (JULIET SWAIN) South Carolina Dance Company 

1ST 119 SERENITY (AUBREY PETERSEN) Renner Dance Company 

 



Elite ~ Junior ~ Super Solo 
(Duplicate Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 
111 CAN YOU LET IT GO (KYNDALL HUNTER) 

Dance Productions - The Remix 
125 I LOVE ME (KYNDALL HUNTER) 

2ND 
109 DEEPEST LONELY (BROOKLYNN LOMAX) 

The Dance Shop 
123 ELEPHANTS (BROOKLYNN LOMAX) 

1ST 
106 FOUND (ANNTELLIN GREENLEE) 

South Carolina Dance Company 
82 SEVEN NATION ARMY (ANNTELLIN GREENLEE) 

 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 112 I AM FREE (BROOKLYNN ATKINS) (Title-F) South Carolina Dance Company 

4TH 111 CAN YOU LET IT GO (KYNDALL HUNTER) (Title-F) Dance Productions - The Remix 

3RD 108 HOME (JULIET SWAIN) (Title-F) South Carolina Dance Company 

2ND 82 SEVEN NATION ARMY (ANNTELLIN GREENLEE) 
(Title-F) South Carolina Dance Company 

1ST 109 DEEPEST LONELY (BROOKLYNN LOMAX) (Title-F) The Dance Shop 

 

 
 
 
 
 



Elite ~ Teen ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

10TH 299 RED RIBBON (AUBREY SMITH) Greensboro Dance Theatre 

9TH 322 I FOUND (HAILEY OWENS) Extravadance & Tumble 

8TH 311 THANK YOU (KEENAN FEINSTEIN) Greensboro Dance Theatre 

7TH 296 WALLS (MARY ELIZABETH LASSITER) In Motion Dance Center 

6TH 318 SKYFALL (TALLULAH ALMAND) Extravadance & Tumble 

5TH 298 PORCELAIN (HARPER GORDON) Greensboro Dance Theatre 

4TH 291 LOOK OUT (EVA SWAIN) South Carolina Dance Company 

3RD 321 CHAOTIC (RYLEE IMPERIAL) Dance Productions - The Remix 

2ND 324 CLOWN (ADDISON SCHUTZ) Extravadance & Tumble 

1ST 326 THE REAL THING (MEREDITH ARMSTRONG) Renner Dance Company 

 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Super Solo 
(Duplicate Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 
297 CAUGHT UP IN A DREAM (SYDNEY DAVIS) 

Greensboro Dance Theatre 
317 LILAC FAIRY VARIATION (SYDNEY DAVIS) 

2ND 
301 BIG SPENDER (OLIVIA MEACHAM) 

Dance Productions - The Remix 
319 DANCING IN THE SKY (OLIVIA MEACHAM) 



1ST 
294 ELEPHANTS (KAYLIE MANLEY) 

On Stage School of Dance 
305 BURNING UP (KAYLIE MANLEY) 

 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 294 ELEPHANTS (KAYLIE MANLEY) (Title-F) On Stage School of Dance 

2ND 291 LOOK OUT (EVA SWAIN) (Title-F) South Carolina Dance Company 

1ST 321 CHAOTIC (RYLEE IMPERIAL) (Title-F) Dance Productions - The Remix 

 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Solo 
(1 Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

10TH 470 THE STORY (AVA BONHAM) 7 Dance Centre 

9TH 446 HOW DID IT END (BROOKLYN GROAT) Greensboro Dance Theatre 

8TH 445 THE MOMENT (LAUREN BOWLING) 7 Dance Centre 

7TH 480 SIGN OF THE TIMES (AVA COPPLE) Greensboro Dance Theatre 

6TH 479 GIRL I AM NOW (EVA GRACE DOHNER) Greensboro Dance Theatre 

5TH 468 LONLEY (AVA CARR) Extravadance & Tumble 

4TH 463 GEORGIA ON MY MIND (GEORGIA FOWLER) Greensboro Dance Theatre 

3RD 485 STICKS (ODIN WITHROW) 7 Dance Centre 



2ND 444 NON JE NE REGRETTE PAS (ABIGAIL BOWLING) 7 Dance Centre 

1ST 478 STALKER (ELLA OLIVER) Prestige Dance Institute 

 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Super Solo 
(Duplicate Solo Only) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 
448 MIND GAMES (CAROLINE EVANS) 

Prestige Dance Institute 
469 REACHING FOR COLD HANDS (CAROLINE EVANS) 

4TH 
442 HIDE AND SEEK (LILY CHANDLER) 

Greensboro Dance Theatre 
481 FLAMES OF PARIS (LILY CHANDLER) 

3RD 
472 IS THAT ALRIGHT? (RUARI GUSTAFSON) 

Extravadance & Tumble 
484 NATURAL WOMAN (RUARI GUSTAFSON) 

2ND 
473 BIBLICAL (OZLYN SALMON) 

Greensboro Dance Theatre 
461 BE MY BABY (OZLYN SALMON) 

1ST 
475 DANCING (ZOE GARGAGLIANO) 

Dance Productions - The Remix 
460 ZUT ZUT (ZOE GARGAGLIANO) 

 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Solo Title 
(All Gender Title BY Showmanship|Overall Appeal SCORE) 

Placement Entry # Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 445 THE MOMENT (LAUREN BOWLING) (Title-F) 7 Dance Centre 



2ND 475 DANCING (ZOE GARGAGLIANO) (Title-F) Dance Productions - The Remix 

1ST 478 STALKER (ELLA OLIVER) (Title-F) Prestige Dance Institute 

 
Vocal Performance Teen Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

167 1ST MORE THAN WORDS Harley Kremer 7 Dance Centre 
 

Recreational ~ Mini ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 11 CUPCAKE CUTIES Prestige Dance Institute 

Recreational ~ Mini ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 158 WHAT A WONDERFUL NAME Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 26 I WANNA BE LIKE YOU 7 Dance Centre 

2ND 16 HIT THE ROAD JACK Extravadance & Tumble 

1ST 15 CAN'T TURN YOU LOOSE Extravadance & Tumble 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 150 WE DANCE Prestige Dance Institute 

2ND 144 BOSS Prestige Dance Institute 



1ST 145 LOVE SHACK Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 161 YABBA DABBA 7 Dance Centre 

2ND 153 WAITING ON A WISH 7 Dance Centre 

1ST 162 POSE Prestige Dance Institute 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 65 WELCOME TO NEW YORK 7 Dance Centre 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 165 SODA POP Prestige Dance Institute 

4TH 137 WAR PAINT Prestige Dance Institute 

3RD 131 WORKING IT Prestige Dance Institute 

2ND 156 I'VE GOT A DREAM Prestige Dance Institute 

1ST 154 LETTING GO Prestige Dance Institute 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 157 SHINE 7 Dance Centre 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 



3RD 134 LOSE CONTROL The Arts Academy 

2ND 136 JUST THE WAY WE ARE 7 Dance Centre 

1ST 135 GOOD TO GO On Stage School of Dance 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 141 IMPOSSIBLE Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 143 MEDUSA New Heights Dance Company 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 41 BEST SHOT Extravadance & Tumble 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 260 TEA FOR TWO In Motion Dance Center 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 254 WE MADE IT In Motion Dance Center 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 256 RUST OR GOLD 7 Dance Centre 



4TH 284 TEA PARTY Extravadance & Tumble 

3RD 258 LOW RIDER Prestige Dance Institute 

2ND 279 KEEP YOU SAFE Extravadance & Tumble 

1ST 266 IT'S GIVING FASHION 7 Dance Centre 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 271 FLOWERS In Motion Dance Center 

4TH 262 WE CAME TO SMASH In Motion Dance Center 

3RD 272 LANDSLIDE 7 Dance Centre 

2ND 263 ON THE WAY Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

1ST 273 HEARTBREAKER Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

8TH 239 I WON'T On Stage School of Dance 

7TH 237 THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL Greensboro Dance Theatre 

6TH 247 THE SCIENTIST Greensboro Dance Theatre 

5TH 249 PEAS IN A POD On Stage School of Dance 

4TH 238 HEIGHTS 7 Dance Centre 

3RD 250 HAUS OF HOLBEIN On Stage School of Dance 

2ND 240 IN MY BAG The Studio 

1ST 251 100 WAYS Prestige Dance Institute 



Competitive ~ Teen ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 400 WHISTLE WHILE YOU WORK Prestige Dance Institute 

4TH 376 READ ALL ABOUT IT On Stage School of Dance 

3RD 387 WHINE UP Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

2ND 369 THRIFT SHOP Prestige Dance Institute 

1ST 371 NUMB Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 363 LEAN ON ME Prestige Dance Institute 

4TH 361 STAND BY ME 7 Dance Centre 

3RD 404 PIANO MAN 7 Dance Centre 

2ND 392 SURFS UP Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

1ST 383 MY BODY IS A CAGE Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 406 VOICE OF GOD Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Production 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 359 GAGA Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Duet/Trio 



Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 329 UNDERTOW 7 Dance Centre 

2ND 330 YAYA On Stage School of Dance 

1ST 332 RICH GIRL On Stage School of Dance 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 397 ANYTHING WORTH HOLDING ON TO Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 407 SABOR FUEGO 7 Dance Centre 

Elite ~ Petite ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 42 FAB The Studio 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 285 SUPERSONIC Extravadance & Tumble 

2ND 264 BEAUTIFUL FRIEND South Carolina Dance Company 

1ST 267 BIRD ON A WIRE South Carolina Dance Company 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 287 MONKEY AROUND In Motion Dance Center 



Elite ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 344 THE OTHER SIDE Greensboro Dance Theatre 

2ND 345 DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME Greensboro Dance Theatre 

1ST 342 THE FACE Dance Productions - The Remix 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

8TH 333 THE HUNT 7 Dance Centre 

7TH 337 IT'S GONNA BE A LONG WALK 7 Dance Centre 

6TH 353 FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Greensboro Dance Theatre 

5TH 338 MOON RIVER Greensboro Dance Theatre 

4TH 352 ANYTHING YOU CAN DO 7 Dance Centre 

3RD 356 JE SUIS MALADE Greensboro Dance Theatre 

2ND 358 IT TAKES TWO Extravadance & Tumble 

1ST 354 A LITTLE OVER ZERO Dance Productions - The Remix 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 398 TROUBLE ON MY MIND 7 Dance Centre 

4TH 373 THE STORY Greensboro Dance Theatre 

3RD 391 CLUMSY Prestige Dance Institute 

2ND 399 MY IMMORTAL Prestige Dance Institute 



1ST 364 PRINCESS LAMENT Prestige Dance Institute 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 393 KILLING ME 7 Dance Centre 

2ND 368 TRIBULATION In Motion Dance Center 

1ST 395 MY HOUSE Prestige Dance Institute 

 
Seton Hill University Scholarships 

 

 Entry  Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

424 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship DIRTY DIANNA Gabriella Graham On Stage School of Dance 

435 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship HEAVEN IS A PLACE ON EARTH Taytum Robbins Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

445 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship THE MOMENT Lauren Bowling 7 Dance Centre 

448 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship MIND GAMES Caroline Evans Prestige Dance Institute 

423 Audition Invitation END OF TIME Nahla Dunston Prestige Dance Institute 

428 Audition Invitation OVERDOSE Kylie McConnell Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

467 Audition Invitation BOUND TO YOU Clarke Ingram On Stage School of Dance 

442 Audition Invitation HIDE AND SEEK Lily Chandler Greensboro Dance Theatre 
 

Recognition of Special Performances 
 

 Entry  Special Recognition Routine Title  Studio Name 

42 In Sync Award FAB The Studio 

13 Rhythm and Rhyme Award BAD MAMA JAMA 7 Dance Center 

5 Commanding Cutie Award WHIP IT! On Stage School of Dance 

70 Fluidity Award EVERYTHING EVERYWHERE In Motion Dance Center 

105 Performance Award HEY HI HELLO On Stage School of Dance 



51 Powerhouse Performer Award BLOW Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

153 Storytelling Award WAITING ON A WISH 7 Dance Center 

149 Electric Energy Award THE SPELL New Heights Dance Company 

140 Commitment to Character Award ZOMBIE The Arts Academy  

179 Artistry in Motion Award SOMEBODY I USED TO KNOW 7 Dance Centre 

239 Connections Through Partnering Award I WON’T On Stage School of Dance 

230 Fiery Focus Award PAINT IT BLACK Extravadance and Tumble 

258 Electric! Award LOW RIDER Prestige Dance Institute  

266 Owned the Room Award IT’S GIVING FASHION 7 Dance Centre 

269 Epic Entertainers Award MEATBALLS In Motion Dance Center 

326 Breath of Fresh Air Award THE REAL THING Renner Dance Company 

316 Broadway Bound Award STUPID WITH LOVE In Motion Dance Centre 

305 Lengthy Lines Award BURNING UP On Stage School of Dance  

342 Dynamic Duo Award THE FACE Dance Productions -The Remix 

329 Picture Perfect Partnering Award UNDERTOW 7 Dance Centre 

355 Texture Tinas Award FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND On Stage School of Dance  

390 Electric! Award SHOW ME In Motion Dance Centre 

376 Storytellers Award READ ALL ABOUT IT On Stage School of Dance  

365 Powerhouse Princesses Award LET ME THINK ABOUT IT Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

474 Artistry in Motion Award CAN’T HELP FALLING IN LOVE The Dance Shop 

415 Elevated Emotions Award IT DOESN’T HURT On Stage School of Dance 

469 Emotional Excellence Award REACHING GOT COLD HANDS Prestige Dance Institute 
 

Discovery Spotlight Scholarships 
 

 Entry  Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name Studio Name 

10 Discovery Spotlight  BELLE Samanvi Kumar Prestige Dance Institute 



20 Discovery Spotlight  FOREVER YOUNG Teigan Pratt The Dance Shop 

47 Discovery Spotlight  DANCING KOI Mekenna Liu NCCPT/NCYPT 

77 Discovery Spotlight  GOOD TO GO Eliza Grace Keen Greensboro Dance Center 

176 Discovery Spotlight  UNCHAINED MELODY Gisella Thompson 7 Dance Centre 

222 Discovery Spotlight  DANGEROUS Morgan Ferrell The Studio 

292 Discovery Spotlight  SAY GOODBYE Colbie Vernon The Dance Shop 

299 Discovery Spotlight  RED RIBBON Aubrey Smith Greensboro Dance Theatre 

417 Discovery Spotlight FICKLE GAME Lyla Collins 7 Dance Centre 

452 Discovery Spotlight MAY YOU RUN Jenna Hartsough In Motion Dance Center 
 

Encore Extreme Scholarships 
 

 Entry Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

 Encore Extreme  Mariah Woodward On Stage School of Dance 

 Encore Extreme  Emma Cook Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

 Encore Extreme  Winnie Marcum 7 Dance Centre 

 Encore Extreme  Maci Parker Greensboro Dance Theatre 
 

Judges Choice & Specialty Awards 
 

 Entry  Award  Routine Title Studio Name 

156 11 & Under Top Showmanship  I’VE GOT A DREAM Prestige Dance Institute 

273 11 & Under Most Entertaining HEARTBREAKER Krista Whitener Academy of Dance  

287 11 & Under Top Technique MONKEY AROUND 7 Dance Centre 

263 11 & Under Best Choreography ON THE WAY Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

141 12 & Over Top Showmanship IMPOSSIBLE Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

406 12 & Over Most Entertaining VOICE OF GOD Krista Whitener Academy of Dance 

399 12 & Over Top Technique MY IMMORTAL Prestige Dance Institute 



391 12 & Over Best Choreography CLUMSY Prestige Dance Institute 

 Studio On A Quest  7 Dance Centre 

 Spirit of Encore  On Stage School of Dance 

Highest Score & Top Studio Awards 

 Entry  Award  Routine Title Studio Name 

13 Recreational Highest Score  BAD MAMA JAMA 7 Dance Centre 

22 Competitive Highest Score WON’T LET GO South Carolina Dance Company 

478 Elite Highest Score  STALKER Prestige Dance Institute 

    

 Top Studio Award  Prestige Dance Institute 
  


